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    It takes a village, and at Student Affairs, we like to think we're a big part of that village. We provide the activities and services that help bring about student success no matter what program or stage in life our students are in.

    


   
            

        
                  
              
      
      
      
      


	
	
	What We Do

	The Division of Student Affairs is dedicated to ensuring your success in the areas of learning, leadership, service and innovation. We support the journey and aspirations of all of our students and we realize education extends beyond the classroom.

Our intent is to provide student support wherever you need it. We’re responsible for campus diversity and inclusion efforts, student health and wellness, as well as professional development.

Our goal is to continually improve and enhance all of our support services to empower our students to go into the world and live Touro's mission: To Serve. To Lead. To Teach.

	

		



	
	
	Meet Our Team

	

Steven Jacobson
Vice Provost & Dean of Student Affairs
steven.jacobson@tu.edu

Peter Martinez
Associate Dean of Enrollment Management
pmartine6@touro.edu

Karen Malone
Executive Assistant
karen.malone@tu.edu

Paisley Rosengren
Director of Student Success
paisley.rosengren@tu.edu

Yvette-Elizabeth Carrillo
Director of Student Activities
ycarrill@touro.edu

Dannielle Lange
Director of Financial Aid
dlange@touro.edu




Fraylanie Aglipay
Associate Dean of Student Affairs
faglipay@touro.edu

Ryan Guetersloh
Director of Counseling Services
ryan.guetersloh@tu.edu

Lyndsey Reed
Registrar
lreed2@touro.edu

Tena Casey
Bursar
tcasey@touro.edu

Steve Davis
Director of Admissions
steven.davis@tu.edu
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Touro University California does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex (including pregnancy or childbirth), gender, gender identity or expression, marital status, disability, medical condition, genetic information, age, sexual orientation, ethnicity, veteran status, or any other status characteristic protected by applicable laws in employment, or in admission, treatment or access to educational programs or activities. See full non-discrimination statement with contact info.
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